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_good parking, $700 plus hydro. 877-6649

The Georgetown Independent/Acton Free Press cannot
be responsible for the cost of more than one
incorrect insertion. Any errors in the Classified
Section should be called to the attention of the
Classified Department after the first insertion.

Adjustments are made to the degree the error
reduced the value of the ad.

Call 905-873-0301
8:30 a.m. to 5 p.m. Monday to Friday

II:I:. Houses for sale

GEORGETOWN Private Sale - Beautiful 4 bedroom,
2 full piece bath, fireplace, central air, hardwood fioors,
eat-in kitchen,professional landscaped front, interlock
driveway, 60x110 lot. Asking $199,900. (905)873-
4115

Apartments
condos for sale

ONE bedroom condo, 5 appliances, vertical
blinds,upgraded interior, facilities include, indoor
pool, sauna whirlpool, exercise room, tennis courts,
huge sundeck and gazebo. Asking $98,000. 877-1928

Industrial
m [commercial ;ICI
COMMERCIAL - 434/560 sq. ft.stores. Excellent
highway location in a busy east Georgetown plaza.

Knolcrest Centre, 877-0202

GEORGETOWN

Commercial / Industrial Space
Features - 1875 Sq. Ft. Rear Overhead door, Air

conditioned Office/ Showroom, Signage
Busy,Busy Plaza Location

Call (905) 723-8302

WAREHOUSE - 7325 sq. ft.,, sprinklered, loading ramp
and drive-in door. Call 877-0202

Office &
m /business s;mn

Georgetown, prestigious 1-2 room offices.
Receptionist, fax, secretarial services available.Very
reasonable rents. 877-7177

Prestigious Professional Office / Business

Center 250 - 1400 sq. ft. for rent, Steeles and
Trafalgar Rd. close to 401. Carpeted and secure,
secretarial and receptionist, and accounting services
available. Call Bruce Wenham at: Fishburn Properties
- 878-1282

Business

0 nities

CONSIGNMENT shop Halton Hills area, reasonable,
serious inquires only. After 6 p.m. 873-6201
Business Service

166

YJMPUTER upgrades and repairs. Free pickup
and delivery. All work guaranteed. Call (519)
853-2857

SECRETARIAL/DATA Processing Services - Letters,
Reports, Resumes, Mailing Lists & Invoices. Quality
work at reasonable rates. Please call 878-5108.

168 Income tax services

OMPUTERIZED preparation by chartered accountant
with 8 years experience. Call Paul McCracken
873-3388 after 7 p.m.

INCOME Tax Preparation - Ron Newell $15.00 per
return. 878-8251 or 853-3423

Apartments &
flats for rent

1 Bedroom apt. available immediately. Utilities and
appliances included. No pets. $668. 873-7580

1 bedroom upstairs apartment $595. monthly plus
hydro. First and last month rent. Reference, no
pets. Avail Feb. 1st Call 877-3248/459-7771 or 877-
6638 evenings.

2 bedroom apartment, main floor of triplex,eat-in kitchen,

2 bedroom apts in Georgetown, all inclusive,
underground parking and a laundry facilities. Available
Apr. 1. For viewing, call after 4. 877-4194

Apartments
. for rent

GEORGETOWN one bedroom, $545. Also small two
bedroom $570. Recently decorated Includes
heat,hydro,cable. 873-6974.

A one bedroom basement apartment in Georgetown,
$575., first & last, call 873-3377 or after 5, 877-8494.

ATTENTION: Rooms, bachelor and new 1 bedroom
apartments with all fumishings (TV,bed and sofa) utilities

and linen. $100. per week and up. For good people.
877-8866 |

One Bedroom available immediately in Acton's
country, appliances and utilities included. $575.
month. Call (519) 853-1703

BACHELOR apartment available immediately. 401
& Steeles area. Call anytime. 873-0651

ENJOY the comforts of home and much more for only
$590./month For further information. 877—6986

COUNTRY, large, 2 bedroom apt. private driveway
& entrance, fridge & stove, N.S., no pets, mature couple
preferred. $550 per month +heat and hydro. Avail.
April 1 877-0394

GEORGETOWN 1 bedroom basement apartment,
utilities included. First and last. Avail. April 1st.
$575. 873-8848

GEORGETOWN one bedroom apartment, private
entrance, yard, laundry. Includes heat/water/parking.
Available immediately. $600. + hydro. References.
Call (519) 853-1242

GEORGETOWN, 2 bedroom basement apartment.
$675. per month. All utilities included. Available
immediately, parking space & laundry facilities
included. Call 877-8358 after 6 p.m.

GEORGETOWN, 2 bedroom close to Go and
downtown, $620. First month FREE, heat, water, hydro
included. Leave message. 8774264

GEORGETOWN, good size one bedroom basement
apt. in house $600. month, also available one
bedroom basement apt. $535. month, both with
private entrances, fridges, stoves, parking and
utilities included. 1-905-858-2093

GEORGETOWN, one bedroom apartment,$516., heat
and water included, April 1. Call Peter 877-5211

GEORGETOWN, one bedroom, lots of light, heat and
water included, hydro extra. Close to Go and
downtown. $510. mth. First month FREE,leave
message. 8774264

GEORGETOWN, small, 3 bedroom separate entrance,
fridge, stove, cable, $685. plus utilities, Mar. 1. 873-
6974

GEORGETOWN-TWO bedroom apartment available |

April 1, everything included. Quiet area, no pets, call
877-0023

LARGE one or two bedroom apartment, tastefully
decorated, fridge, stove and utilities included, $700.
month. Call Christine or Charles at 853-0907

GEORGETOWN, one and two bedroom spacious
apartments now available, appliances, convenient
location. No pets. First and last,call 450-8517

ONE and Two bedrooms available, recently renovated,
near shopping, parking available, one bedroom
avail. Mar. 1 $525.: Two bedroom avail. Apr. 1

$675. plus hydro.(519) 856-9275

ONE Bedroom & Den apt. ground fioor. Al utilities |

included $675. 877-9227 after 5:30

SILVERCREEK Towers in Old Georgetown, 2
bedroom apartments for rent, laundry facilities,
immediate occupancy. For more information call
873-8080

TWO bedroom in four-plex ground level entrance,
fridge and stove included, $650/mth plus utilities. Avail.
April 1 st. 877-3761

m Apartm &
I'Iltswmf.on;’

2 Bedroom in house wanted in Georgetown or
surrounding countryside. Looking for a nice place for
a nice price! (519)621-2850

|

'!:a Houses for rent
ACTON 3 bedroom home on large lot, $850/mth plus

utilities first & last and references. (519)856-1297

ACTON: Almost new, 1200+ square feet, available
April 1st, $1,100 plus utilities. Call Peter or Yvonne
at 877-5211 Remax Suburban (91) Inc.

ACTON area, detached 3 bedroom brick bungalow
on 1 acre, $900. per month plus utilities. Call Dave.
(519) 853-2086

ATTENTION Horse Lovers! 4 bedroom bungalow on
10 acres, north of Milton, 8 minutes to 401. 4 stall
horse barn with hydro and water. Avail.Apr. 1.

$1295. month, first & last, references please.
877-3661 days, eve. & weekends 519-833-2573

CHEERY, new 3 bedroom home with bright country
kitchen, full basement and garage. Countryside
behind subdivision.$895. No dogs. (519) 8534875

EXECUTIVE Country Victorian Caledon: 3
bedroom, significantly updated grounds and driveway
maint. by owner. References, no dogs, first and last.
$1200. + util. M. Summers, A.F.Johnson & Assoc.
877-5165

GEORGETOWN 3 bedroom bungalow, close to
schools and shopping, large garage, finished
basement,11/2 baths, 2 appliances. $1000/mth plus
utilities. Avail. Mar. 1, call weekends or after 5 p.m.
weekdays, (519) 855-6342

QUIET country living, upstairs of farmhouse,immediate
possession. 15 mins. to Georgetown or Guelph
near Hwy. #24 N. Large yard and garden area.
First and last required plus utilities. (oil heating and
hydro) ample parking call (519)833-2316

Townhouses
for rent

3 bedroom, large, scenic location, Winston Churchill
& Hwy. 7., 5 appliances,large recreation room,$975.
plus utilities. April 1. 877-7177

GEORGETOWN, 3 bedrooms townhouse, 2 baths,
3 appliances, A/C, walk to Go. $930 plus utilities.
Available April 1st. 877-9782

GEORGETOWN, 3 bedroom townhouse, available
Apr. 1, no appliances, finished basement. $925.

p'us utilities. 873—-8117, 905-828-1789

Rooms for rent
& wanted

WANTED - Farmhouse or country home to rent. Four
bedrooms needed for responsible adult family.
References available. Call (905) 627-4395.
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